L25000063449

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



700444434257

2025 FEB 18 AM 10: 45

Sara Tina and Tina an

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302

155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

02/18/2025

NAME: LUCKY ARC HOLDINGS, LLC

TYPE OF FILING: AMENDMENT

COST:

25.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

Docusign Envelope ID: 549373AD-4ADB-4D3D-BE13-D0C27387D1C9 COVER LETTER

tion porations		•
LUCKY ARC	CHOLDINGS, LLC	
Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	YOLANDA ROBINSON	
	Name of Person	
	ATC	
	Firm/Company	
700 W	ASHINGTON ST, STE 202	
-	Address	
	COLUMBUS, IN 47201	
	City/State and Zip Code	
E muil uddroes (sixtagator@aol.com	fication)
	·	neation)
	812 342-9589	
Person	Area Code Daytim	e Telephone Number
e following amount:		
☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	TUCKY ARC Name of Lim Amendment and fee(s) are subsidence concerning this matter 700 W E-mail address: (oncerning this matter, please of the please of t	Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Indence concerning this matter to the following: YOLANDA ROBINSON Name of Person ATC Firm/Company 700 WASHINGTON ST, STE 202 Address COLUMBUS, IN 47201 City/State and Zip Code sixtagator@aol.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notion concerning this matter, please call: DA ROBINSON Person 812 342-9589 at (Area Code Daytim c following amount: S30.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

Docusign Envelope ID: 549373AD-4ADB-4D3D-BE13-D0C27387D1C9
ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

TO ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED

0025 FFR 18 AM ID- LE

LUCKY ARC H	OLDINGS, LLC	5052 LF1	3 18 AM 10: 45
(Name of the Limited Liab) (A Flori	ility Company as it now appe da Limited Liability Company	ears on our records.)	ASSEE, FLORIDA
			AGELT FORIDA
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability	Company were filed on _	FEBRUARY 6, 2025	and assigned
Florida document number L25000063949	··		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the lir	nited liability company	<u>here</u> :	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Li	mited Liability Company," the	e designation "LLC" or the al	obreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADD	ORESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			······································
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or register agent and/or the new registered office address here:		records, enter the nan	ne of the new register
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:	 		
	Enter F	lorida strevt address	
		, Florida	
	City		Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Docusign Envelope ID: 549373AD-4ADB-4D3D-BE13-D0C27387D1C9
II amending Authorized rerson(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person—being added or removed from our records:

MGR = 'Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	AUSTIN W LAWRENCE	3894 48TH AVE S	≣ Add
		ST PETERSBURG, FL 33711	□Remove
			□ Change
MGR	JAMES S LAWRENCE, JR	3894 48TH AVE S	<u></u> ≅Add
	-	ST PETERSBURG, FL 33711	Remove
			☐Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□ Change
		-	□Remove
			☐ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
. 			□Add
			Remove
			□ Changa

·			
	 -		
			
		· · ·	
			حم ،ــ
			RS I
			SFEB 18
			ASS TO
			F
			AHIO: 45
			<u> </u>
			
			
n effective date is listed, the date must be	te of filing: specific and cannot be prior to date of filir does not meet the applicable statutor rtment of State's records.	g or more than 90 days after fil	ling.) Pursuant to 605.020
scord specifies a delayed effective dis filed.	ate, but not an effective time, at 12:01	a.m. on the earlier of: (b)	The 90th day after the
FEBRUARY 16	2025		
	Sixta Lawrence		
	Conta Laurenia da		

Filing Fee: \$25.00